
Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B1

1 Gracia GC A 214,350

ALTISENT MORENO, BERNAT 12,100 10,55010,800 63,50012,750 3,800 13,500

MARTÍNEZ RIBAS, LUC 12,800 11,90012,700 79,10013,400 14,100 14,200

VELLVÉ DÍAZ, IKER 12,500 11,60012,500 71,75012,750 8,800 13,600

36,000 37,400 34,05038,900 26,700 41,300

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:00



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B2

1 CG Sant Boi A 219,500

ANGULO RIVAS, MAE 12,700 11,00012,300 70,75010,900 12,850 11,000

BALLESTER REQUENA, JAVIER 13,000 11,50012,700 71,1509,850 12,700 11,400

CERVERA MEDA, JOFRE 12,000 11,10014,900 72,30011,350 12,050 10,900

CRIADO ROMERO, GIOVANNI 11,600 9,70012,500 58,8009,400 4,100 11,500

RIVAS OSET, TONI 12,500 12,00012,800 70,60010,650 13,950 8,700

40,400 38,200 34,60032,900 39,500 33,900

2 CGA Porqueres A 180,950

ROSELLO SERRA, ELOI 12,100 12,30012,100 65,0008,350 8,950 11,200

SERRA SANCHEZ, ANIOL 12,000 7,10012,200 58,90010,600 5,300 11,700

SOLÍS CABRATOSA, PAU 11,200 10,20013,800 57,0509,750 0,000 12,100

38,100 35,300 29,60028,700 14,250 35,000

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:03



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3

1 Salt GC A 224,850

CAPDEVILA FERNANDEZ, ANIOL 12,500 11,75010,600 70,0509,850 12,850 12,500

COLEY SOTERAS, JEREMIAH ROBERT 13,600 12,10011,000 76,20012,700 13,600 13,200

PRADAS BLÀZQUEZ, ARAN 13,500 12,45011,200 78,60014,050 13,800 13,600

32,800 39,600 36,30036,600 40,250 39,300

2 GAER A 210,050

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ENZO 12,500 13,4509,800 70,75010,150 12,450 12,400

GUÀRDIA GÓMEZ, ARNAU 10,400 9,70010,500 64,15010,700 11,250 11,600

JIMENEZ MARIN, ORIOL 13,000 12,30011,100 75,15013,850 11,800 13,100

31,400 35,900 35,45034,700 35,500 37,100

3 CG Sant Boi A 195,600

DURAN GRACIA, ASIER 12,100 11,55010,900 69,30012,450 11,200 11,100

PAREDES CRESPO, HUGO 9,900 10,15010,800 60,6006,900 11,850 11,000

ROSA GARCIA, ALEIX 10,100 10,05010,600 65,70011,400 11,750 11,800

32,300 32,100 31,75030,750 34,800 33,900

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:05



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B4

1 Sabadell GC A 227,500

BERJANO SANCHEZ, JAN 12,500 14,85010,700 74,80012,050 11,700 13,000

BOCA , ROBERT EMANUEL 13,900 14,60011,000 78,00012,000 13,000 13,500

TERENCIA HERNANDEZ, JOAN 13,600 12,65010,900 74,70012,650 12,500 12,400

32,600 40,000 42,10036,700 37,200 38,900

2 CG Mataro A 211,800

CANO CASANOVA, MARIO 11,100 9,00010,900 67,40011,400 13,000 12,000

HEALY CASTELLVÍ, ORIOL 10,500 8,00010,600 61,45010,750 9,900 11,700

RIOS RODRIGUEZ, LEO 12,100 13,85011,100 72,80011,850 11,800 12,100

RODON GRAUPERA, GERARD 12,700 13,50010,800 70,95011,500 9,250 13,200

32,800 35,900 36,35034,750 34,700 37,300

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:08



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

1 Sabadell GC A 225,750

ALVAREZ OLIVARES, SERGI 12,000 11,40013,600 73,75012,550 12,900 11,300

BARQUE CORBALAN, JAN 12,800 10,90013,500 74,80012,700 13,000 11,900

CASTELLS PARRA, MARC 12,700 12,80013,700 77,20013,000 12,500 12,500

40,800 37,500 35,10038,250 38,400 35,700

2 GAER A 225,050

BARRIENTOS CANADELL, PAU 11,900 9,70013,000 68,85012,050 11,700 10,500

CERQUIDES SANTOS, DANIEL 12,100 11,50013,200 74,65012,950 12,800 12,100

GONZALEZ MORENO, MARC 11,800 10,80013,300 71,85012,650 11,900 11,400

ROMERO BLASCO, DEREK 12,300 11,50013,300 75,55013,200 12,550 12,700

ROMERO BLASCO, ERIK 12,300 11,70013,200 74,60012,500 12,600 12,300

39,800 36,700 34,70038,800 37,950 37,100

3 CG EGIBA A 224,250

BOISO QUIRANTE, AITOR 12,300 10,90013,200 74,45012,700 13,150 12,200

CUSSA SILLES, JAUME 12,800 11,50013,500 77,05013,400 13,450 12,400

FRENTI , DOMINIC DANIEL 11,900 11,10012,600 72,75013,100 12,650 11,400

39,300 37,000 33,50039,200 39,250 36,000

4 CGA Porqueres A 224,200

BARTRINA OLIVE, PAU 11,700 11,60013,400 72,95012,350 12,300 11,600

BOSCH CARBALLO, MARC 12,100 9,80013,500 71,70012,700 12,500 11,100

LLADÓ CABRÉ, PEP 12,300 12,10013,300 74,95012,800 12,550 11,900

SÁNCHEZ VÁVRA, ANIOL 12,100 12,80013,300 75,15012,500 12,750 11,700

40,200 36,500 36,50038,000 37,800 35,200

5 Gracia GC A 223,400

DURAN , TOM 12,100 10,40012,900 70,55012,300 11,550 11,300

FATTORE PANZERI, RIO 12,200 11,80013,400 74,60012,800 13,000 11,400

GALVE MARCO, ROC 12,000 11,40013,500 74,40012,650 12,750 12,100

PINCHUK , TIMUR 12,400 11,00013,100 72,60012,550 12,350 11,200

VASILE WELSCH, MATIAS 12,500 11,90013,300 73,65012,250 12,300 11,400

40,200 37,100 35,10038,000 38,100 34,900

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:13



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P1

6 AE Pasifae A 222,150

CORCHADO VALVERDE, MANEL 12,600 11,60013,600 76,15012,950 12,900 12,500

MURILLO MARTINEZ, HÈCTOR 12,400 12,60013,500 74,40012,400 11,300 12,200

NEBRERA BOSCH, LEO 12,200 11,00013,400 71,60012,200 12,100 10,700

40,500 37,200 35,20037,550 36,300 35,400

7 CG Mataro A 214,850

CONTRERAS DUCH, ERIC 12,200 10,80013,400 73,85012,300 12,750 12,400

EL KHATTABI CRUZ, YUR 11,600 9,30013,000 68,20011,450 11,950 10,900

SERRA MARTÍNEZ, BLAI 11,900 10,50013,600 72,80012,600 12,500 11,700

40,000 35,700 30,60036,350 37,200 35,000

8 Gracia GC B 206,650

AYIBIOWU , OLAJIDE 11,800 9,30013,200 69,55012,000 12,150 11,100

DECRUYENAERE CAND, PABLO 11,900 10,40013,100 70,15011,750 11,200 11,800

GARCIA LOPEZ, ARNAU 11,300 8,10012,700 66,95011,850 11,700 11,300

39,000 35,000 27,80035,600 35,050 34,200

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:13



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

1 Gracia GC A 230,800

KHOUYA ADELL, ADAM 12,800 12,50013,300 77,40013,000 12,700 13,100

LABORDA PEREZ, PHUOC 13,300 13,00013,100 78,80013,500 13,000 12,900

MORENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 12,700 11,90013,000 74,10012,900 10,600 13,000

RODRIGUEZ-CABO ALTIMIRA, MARCEL 12,700 12,00012,600 73,90013,100 10,800 12,700

39,400 38,800 37,50039,600 36,500 39,000

2 CG Mataro A 227,900

BEJARANO , FRANCISCO RENATO 11,700 13,00013,600 74,50013,400 10,300 12,500

FILLOL MANTÉ, MARC 13,000 12,70013,400 77,40013,400 11,600 13,300

MARTÍNEZ LÓPEZ, BLAI 12,000 11,60013,600 74,20013,200 11,000 12,800

RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ, KAI 12,100 11,50013,600 72,10013,000 8,700 13,200

VALDÉS VIZCAÍNO, POL 11,700 11,80013,500 73,20012,900 10,200 13,100

40,800 37,100 37,50040,000 32,900 39,600

3 CG Sant Boi A 219,400

AGUADO MUÑOZ, MARC 11,800 12,00013,100 73,10012,100 11,100 13,000

MORERA DELCLOS, LLUC 10,700 10,70012,800 69,00012,300 9,600 12,900

RAYA MOLINA, ALEJANDRO 10,400 11,20013,100 69,40012,800 9,500 12,400

RUIZ SALMERON, MARIO 12,300 12,30012,200 71,80011,400 10,900 12,700

SEGURA MENGUAL, JOAN 11,500 10,50013,300 71,10012,800 10,200 12,800

39,500 35,600 35,50037,900 32,200 38,700

4 Gracia GC B 213,400

GIL-VERNET GUTIÈRREZ, BRUNO 11,800 10,50012,900 71,70013,000 10,500 13,000

RUIZ VIVES, TONI 11,200 11,20013,400 69,80012,400 8,500 13,100

TARIBÓ RODRÍGUEZ, POL 12,000 10,50013,300 71,90013,400 9,800 12,900

39,600 35,000 32,20038,800 28,800 39,000

5 CG Mataro B 208,100

FARRERES NOGUERA, QUIM 10,800 10,50013,400 68,40012,100 9,500 12,100

USIETO BOTÍAS, GENÍS 12,300 11,30012,600 68,20011,200 8,600 12,200

VIVES FABREGAS, ARITZ 11,000 11,40013,500 71,50012,800 10,400 12,400

39,500 34,100 33,20036,100 28,500 36,700

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:16



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P2

6 Gracia GC C 201,500

OJEDA KASKENS, UNAI 12,500 10,30012,000 69,80012,600 9,600 12,800

PASCUAL MEDINA, MARC 10,500 9,80013,300 66,70012,600 7,900 12,600

UBIRIA FERNANDEZ, JULEN 10,100 9,40012,700 65,00012,300 9,800 10,700

38,000 33,100 29,50037,500 27,300 36,100

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:16



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P3

1 Salt GC A 225,700

CABRERA MICHARET, ÀLEX 13,100 13,40011,500 77,70013,300 13,200 13,200

MAESTRA GARRIDO, ABRAHAM 11,300 11,60011,500 70,40012,500 11,200 12,300

MORERA DE LA VALL TRÈMOLS, ORIOL 12,400 11,40011,300 73,90013,100 13,100 12,600

MUÑOZ PICAZO, ALEX 12,300 11,90011,400 73,70013,200 12,300 12,600

RAMIO CAMPS, BERNAT 12,100 11,00011,000 70,50012,600 11,500 12,300

34,400 37,800 36,90039,600 38,600 38,400

2 CG Mataro A 223,600

MILLET CERDA DE PALOU, MAX 12,800 13,00011,300 74,80013,200 12,000 12,500

SERRA GONZALO, JOAN 12,500 13,20010,600 73,10012,500 11,200 13,100

TORRA MONTES, GERARD 11,900 10,80010,900 69,80013,000 11,100 12,100

VALDÉS VIZCAÍNO, JAN 12,400 13,10010,600 74,90013,400 12,600 12,800

32,800 37,700 39,30039,600 35,800 38,400

3 CG Barcelona A 221,800

JOANIQUET PLAZA, SERGI 12,400 12,60011,400 73,60012,900 11,800 12,500

LÜBKE MARTÍ, LUKAS 12,700 13,10011,800 76,80013,600 12,600 13,000

MORARU , ALEX 11,800 12,50011,200 71,40012,600 11,000 12,300

34,400 36,900 38,20039,100 35,400 37,800

4 CG Sant Boi A 215,000

GARCIA AÑO, RAUL 10,800 11,30011,100 68,40013,200 9,700 12,300

KEHOE PENIL, ENDIKA 11,900 11,90011,300 71,90013,200 11,800 11,800

ONDOÑO ANDRES, TONI 12,000 11,90010,900 71,10012,800 11,600 11,900

PAREDES CRESPO, IVAN 11,400 11,20011,400 70,70012,800 12,200 11,700

33,800 35,300 35,10039,200 35,600 36,000

5 CN Granollers A 212,700

GARZON RUIZ, BREIXO 11,500 11,20011,300 68,60012,200 10,300 12,100

PORTA JIMENEZ, GENIS 12,400 12,20011,400 71,80012,600 10,600 12,600

RUBIO BONET, PAU 12,200 11,40011,300 72,30013,000 12,000 12,400

34,000 36,100 34,80037,800 32,900 37,100

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:20



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P4

1 CG EGIBA A 207,000

CARRASCO RIVERA, DENNIS 9,200 9,30011,100 51,40011,800 0,000 10,000

GUERRERO VIDAL, OTGER 11,200 7,00011,400 61,20012,300 9,500 9,800

MARTINEZ COMELLAS, QUIM 12,300 11,00011,700 71,40012,700 12,300 11,400

OTIN PRADO, MAXIMILIANO 11,200 10,60011,000 66,50012,100 10,600 11,000

RIUS MAYOR, ADAM 12,000 10,80011,400 68,50012,400 11,500 10,400

34,500 35,500 32,40037,400 34,400 32,800

2 C Tennis Sabadell A 204,200

ARMENGOL DEU, PEP 12,200 12,20011,500 72,70012,100 12,200 12,500

GRANADOS SOLER, GERARD 10,800 10,80011,200 65,80012,000 10,600 10,400

PEREYRA ROLDAN, GERARD 10,500 9,50011,300 65,70011,500 11,500 11,400

34,000 33,500 32,50035,600 34,300 34,300

3 CG Sant Boi A 197,800

NOE SANCHEZ, MANEL 12,600 10,10011,600 70,80012,800 12,200 11,500

ORGILLES PARRADO, ADRIA 10,100 7,10011,500 60,60011,700 10,600 9,600

PALUZIE VAZQUEZ, ALEIX 11,300 9,40011,100 66,40012,900 10,400 11,300

34,200 34,000 26,60037,400 33,200 32,400

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:22



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P5

1 Salt GC A 218,700

CARBONES MITJAVILA, XAVIER 11,600 10,10012,600 71,90013,600 11,600 12,400

FERNANDEZ BUENO, IAN 13,000 11,40012,800 73,60012,600 11,300 12,500

PEREZ MORENO, DAVID 11,900 12,30013,500 73,20012,700 9,800 13,000

38,900 36,500 33,80038,900 32,700 37,900

2 CG Sant Boi A 217,300

FERNANDEZ CORTES, IKER 12,700 10,80012,900 74,00013,500 11,000 13,100

MCGOVERN , WILLIAM JAMES 12,000 9,30012,300 68,30012,600 10,800 11,300

POLO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 12,000 12,00013,300 72,80014,100 9,200 12,200

SANTOS CATALAN, IVAN 9,300 7,80012,600 64,10013,000 10,700 10,700

38,800 36,700 32,10040,600 32,500 36,600

3 CG Sant Boi B 216,800

GOMES DA SILVA, GUSTAVO HENRIQUE 11,900 9,30013,000 68,70012,900 9,900 11,700

MELENDEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 12,300 11,70014,100 76,50014,500 11,200 12,700

PAREDES GIMENO, HECTOR 12,900 10,30012,800 71,60013,300 9,900 12,400

39,900 37,100 31,30040,700 31,000 36,800

4 CN Granollers A 215,800

BOIXEDERA XALABARDER, ALBERT 11,800 11,60012,700 71,70013,100 10,700 11,800

ESPADA NAVIO, PABLO 13,100 10,20011,800 71,10012,300 11,700 12,000

VILA CASTELLA, PAU 12,900 11,60012,800 73,00012,700 10,500 12,500

37,300 37,800 33,40038,100 32,900 36,300

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:11:14



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

P6

1 CG EGIBA A 220,600

CALAVERA GRAU, CARLES 9,900 7,40011,300 58,80011,500 8,000 10,700

LOPEZ TORRAS, MANEL 12,800 12,00013,200 73,80012,600 10,500 12,700

PUJOL RALUY, DAVID 12,200 12,10013,100 71,50012,300 9,000 12,800

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PEP 13,000 12,20012,400 75,30012,400 12,200 13,100

38,700 38,000 36,30037,300 31,700 38,600

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:07:27



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO2

1 Gracia GC 220,050

ANTONOV SHKURA, FRANCISCO 9,300 4,20012,800 63,70013,600 11,200 12,600

FIGUEROA JIMENEZ, RICCARDO 12,000 12,20011,700 78,10013,600 14,300 14,300

SANCHEZ DUARTE, GERARD 11,100 14,90013,500 78,25014,200 11,050 13,500

38,000 32,400 31,30041,400 36,550 40,400

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:08:26



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO6

1 CG Sant Boi A 145,200

ABOAL EDO, ANGEL 7,600 10,60011,300 58,40011,300 7,400 10,200

DEL ROSARIO GARCIA, SAÜL 0,000 0,00010,500 25,30012,300 2,500 0,000

ROMAN MAYNE, NIL 6,400 10,50012,300 61,50011,900 9,100 11,300

34,100 14,000 21,10035,500 19,000 21,500

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:12:30



Classificació Equips

3a Fase GAM

Els Hostalets de Balenyà
Pavelló Municipal

27 d'abril

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VO8

1 CG Mataro A 194,500

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, GILLEM 9,700 10,00011,800 61,20012,300 8,700 8,700

IRIZAR LEMAIRE, LOREN 10,500 11,60013,100 67,85011,400 9,750 11,500

VILARRUBLA PALOMINO, ERIK 10,700 10,90012,500 65,45012,300 8,650 10,400

37,400 30,900 32,50036,000 27,100 30,600

Imprès 29/04/2024 14:08:45


